Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2017-03-28

Grupp 1.

Grupp 2.

O N AE WD

Anna Hallberg - Bengt Karlsson
Hakan Lindahl - Per Andersson

Gun Johansson - Anne-Kari Svendsen
Birgit Wahlberg - Eddy Huber

Ulla Bjorkman - Curt Axelsson
Parnr4

Par nr 8 och 10

Parnr7

Medel: 72 poang

Ingegerd Hasselgren - Lars Erik Klittner
Agneta Gip - Ingela Hedlund

Berit Eriksson - Inger Karlsson

Marie Lundgren - Karin Backer

Inger Vilhelmsson - Gunnel Tegerstrand
Parnr2

Par nr 6

Parnr5

Medel: 60 poang

Poang
83
80
75
74
74
70
66
60

Poang
69
67
66
64
62
56
49
47



